TRANSMITTER WITH ONE INPUT AND TWO OUTPUTS
TW-2X
Other than the above
Code No.
A
Y
Output signal
4-20mA DC

■First output specifications
■Second output specifications
■Ordering Code
Other than the above
Code No.
0
1
2
A
B
Y
Intput signal
0-5V DC
1-5V DC
0-10V DC
4-20mA DC
0-20mA DC
Input resistance
More than 1M ohm
250 ohm
Limit of Y specifications
Voltage input : 250VDC or less , Minimum span ; 100mVDC
Current input : 50mADC or less , Minimum span ; 1mADC
■ Input specifications
TW-2X -
Second Output code
First Output code
Input code
0: 0 - 5V DC
1: 1 - 5V DC
2: 0 - 10V DC
A: 4 - 20mA DC
B: 0 - 20mA DC
Y: Special
A: 4 - 20mA DC
Y: Special
0: 0 - 5V DC
1: 1 - 5V DC
2: 0 - 10V DC
A: 4 - 20mA DC
B: 0 - 20mA DC
Y: Special
 - 4 -
C: Connector (screw) Type
N: Screw Type
■Features
・ DIN rail mount
・ 2 outputs
・ Input/output1/output2/power supply Isolated
Note: Pay attention to the connection polarity.